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PULISINELLI Chiara 1995 Mirtilla 100 C.E. Lambada 145,6 145,6
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1 MARINI Mattia 2001 Colombina 113 C.E. Rio Tavo 96,8 96,80

2 FARCHIONE Vanessa 2002 Colombina 113 C.E. Rio Tavo 126,8 126,80

3 PISCIONE Giammarco 2001 Colombina 113 C.E. Rio Tavo 130,3 130,30

4 MARCOTULLIO Alessandra 2002 Chanel 107 ASD Il Casale delle Querce 136,8 136,80

5 MANZOLI Vanessa 2001 Chanel 107 ASD Il Casale delle Querce 138,4 138,40

6 PAOLINI Alessia 2001 Iris 117 C.I. Il Quadrifoglio - Chieti 154,00 154,00

7 PALOZZO Lorenzo 2002 Jasmine 117 ASD Il Casale delle Querce 190,5 190,50
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1 LAZZARI Armando 2000 Olivia 100 A.S. Tropea 100,2 100,20

2 VOLPI Vanessa 1999 Nuvoletta 105 TH S. Pietro ad Lacum 101,4 101,40

3 RULLI Andrea 2000 Jolie au Tact 107 ASD Il Casale delle Querce 120 120,00

4 MAIOCCO Ottavia 2000 Mirtilla 100 C.E. Lambada 172,4 172,40

5 RAKIPAJ Alessia 2002 Pippo 104 C.E. Rio Tavo 286 E 286,00

gimkana 2 - warm up

gimkana 2 - categoria A/1

gimkana 2 - categoria A/2
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1 DI BIASE Angela 1997 Cipsy 117 C.E. Lambada 74,5 74,50

2 AMENDOLAGINE Maria 1998 Iris 117 Quadrifoglio 76,5 76,50

3 SULPIZI Diletta 1998 Fiorella 101 TH San Pietro ad Lacum 79,3 79,30

4 MODESTI Valeria 1998 Olivia 100 A.S. Tropea 83,4 83,40

5 GAGLIARDI Giulia 1997 Flambè 117 ASD Il Casale delle Querce 84 84,00

6 CILIBERTI Bianca Maria 1997 Mirtilla 100 C.E. Lambada 85,1 85,10

7 D'ARCHIVIO Nicole 1998 Brando 11 A.S. Tropea 86 86,00

8 MAGNOCAVALLO Gaia 1997 Brando 110 A.S. Tropea 90,6 90,60

9 DI GIROLAMO Michela 2000 Olivia 100 A.S. Tropea 94,4 94,40

10 CALORE  Chiara 1999 Jolie au Tact 114 ASD Il Casale delle Querce 101,5 101,50

11 PISCIONE Ludovico 1998 Pippo 104 C.E. Rio Tavo 104,4 104,40

12 VOLPE Francesca 1998 Jolie au Tact 114 ASD Il Casale delle Querce 109,1 109,10

13 DE AMICIS Alessia 1998 Farfallina 115 TH San Pietro ad Lacum 115,1 115,10

14 DI DONATO Costanza 1997 Aidi 117 TH San Pietro ad Lacum 120,7 120,70
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1 TRIVELLONE Chiara 1997 Eclisse 143 C.E. Rio Tavo 118,6 118,60

2 DI SERAFINO Igraine 1998 Farfallina 115 TH San Pietro ad Lacum 141,3 141,30

gimkana 2 - categoria B/1

gimkana 2 - categoria A/3
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1 CILLI Alessio 1995 Desiree 139 C.E. Rio Tavo 65,90 65,90

2 LORENZI Carolina 1995 Luna 131 TH San Pietro ad Lacum 75,70 75,70

3 DI COSTANZO Laura 1998 Nerino 134 A.S. Tropea 86,2 86,20

4 SANTICCHIA Maria Sara 1996 Pablo 125 TH San Pietro ad Lacum 91,90 91,90

5 CIAMMAICHELLA Giulia 1997 Asia 137 A.S. Tropea 5,00 89,20 94,20

6 LAZZARI Roberta 1996
Radice di 

Liquirizia
117 A.S. Tropea 5 95,5 100,50

7 LOLLI Sara 1996 Contessina 132 TH San Pietro ad Lacum 110,7 110,70

8 TORLONTANO Sofia 1998 Ronè 137 A.S. Tropea 135,4 135,40

9 TORLONTANO Paola 1996 Ronè 145 A.S. Tropea 143,4 143,40

10 MARINI Martina 1995 Miss 145 C.E. Rio Tavo 5,00 157,40 162,40

cognome nome

a
n

n
o

 

(9
3

-9
9

)

cavallo

a
lt

ez
za

associazione

to
t.

p
en

. 

T
em

p
o

te
m

p
o

to
ta

le
 

te
m

p
o

1 MONTECCHIA Giulia 1993 Uccellino 140 TH San Pietro ad Lacum 112,6 112,60

2 DI PROFIO Cristina 1994 Flambè 117 ASD Il Casale delle Querce 117,30 117,30

3 CIAMMAICHELLA Luca 1993 Asia 140 A.S. Tropea 118,7 118,70

4 POMPOSO Matteo 1994 Flambè 117 ASD Il Casale delle Querce 132,7 132,70

5 ALIPRANDI Martina 1994 Asia 140 A.S. Tropea 142,60 142,60

6 BARTOLOMEO Luisa 1995 Flambè 134 ASD Il Casale delle Querce 207,3 207,30

7 ISIDORO Joelle 1994 Gragroe 146 Quadrifoglio 216,00 E 216,00

8 LAPENNA Valeria 1993 Pomy 116 C.E. Lambada 292,7 292,70

gimkana 2 - categoria B/2

gimkana 2 - categoria B/3
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1 MANZOLI Vanessa 2001 Jolie au Tact 114 ASD Il Casale delle Querce 61,10 61,10

2 FARCHIONE Vanessa 2002 Colombina 113 C.E. Rio Tavo 64,60 64,60

3 MARINI Mattia 2001 Pippo 104 C.E. Rio Tavo 73,60 73,60

4 PISCIONE Giammarco 2001 Pippo 112 C.E. Rio Tavo 141,00 141,00
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1 VOLPI Vanessa 1999 Nuvoletta 105 TH S. Pietro ad Lacum 68,90 68,90

2 RULLI Andrea 2000 Jasmine 107 ASD Il Casale delle Querce 82,10 82,10
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1 DI DONATO Costanza 1997 Aidi 117 TH San Pietro ad Lacum 47,60 47,60

2 DI BIASE Angela 1997 Cipsy 118 C.E. Lambada 50,20 50,20

3 VOLPE Francesca 1998 Chanel 114 ASD Il Casale delle Querce 55,10 55,10

4 MODESTI Valeria 1998 Olivia 100 A.S. Tropea 58,50 58,50

5 DE AMICIS Alessia 1998 Nuvoletta 92 TH San Pietro ad Lacum 63,20 63,20

6 CALORE Chiara 1999 Chanel 117 ASD Il Casale delle Querce 66,00 66,00

7 CILIBERTI Bianca Maria 1997 Mirtilla 100 C.E. Lambada 67,30 67,30

8 SULPIZI Diletta 1998 Fiorella 101 TH San Pietro ad Lacum 75,20 75,20

9 PISCIONE Ludovico 1999 Pippo 115 C.E. Rio Tavo 5,00 139,50 144,50

10 MAGNOCAVALLO Gaia 1997 Brando 110 A.S. Tropea 297 297,00

gimkana jump - categoria A/2

gimkana jump - categoria A/3

gimkana jump - categoria A/1
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1 DI COSTANZO Laura 1998 Nerino 115 A. S. Tropea 49,20 49,20

2 LAZZARI Roberta 1997 Nerino 110 A. S. Tropea 50,10 50,10

3 TORLONTANO Sofia 1998 Bonazza 112 A. S. Tropea 5,00 48,60 53,60

4 TRIVELLONE Chiara 1997 Eclisse 143 C.E. Rio Tavo 83,10 83,10

5 D'ARCHIVIO Nicole 1998 Bonazza 115 A. S. Tropea 5,00 82,80 87,80
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1 MARINI Martina 1995 Miss 145 C.E. Rio Tavo 46,20 46,20

2 CIAMMAICHELLA Giulia 1997 Asia 140 A.S. Tropea 48,40 48,40

3 LORENZI Carolina 1995 Luna 131 TH San Pietro ad Lacum 48,80 48,80

4 CILLI Alessio 1995 Desiree 139 C.E. Rio Tavo 10,00 41,20 51,20

5 LOLLI Sara 1996 Contessina 132 TH San Pietro ad Lacum 58,20 58,20

6 SANTICCHIA Maria Sara 1996 Pablo 125 TH San Pietro ad Lacum 73,40 73,40

7 DELLI ROCILI Federico 1996 Bonazza 123 A.S. Tropea 287,00 287,00
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1 MONTECCHIA Giulia 1993 Uccellino 140 TH San Pietro ad Lacum 49,80 49,80

gimkana jump - categoria B/3

gimkana jump - categoria B/1

gimkana jump - categoria B/2


